
In our increasingly global world, organizations and businesses thrive via the connections they make. 
Employees aren’t limited to working with people that they can meet with in person. Whether your 
employees need to connect with colleagues, vendors, or clients in another office down the street or 
around the world, provide them with the tools they need to ensure a professional experience for all.

Our personal video conference kit can easily be paired with your existing laptop or desktop computer 
via a simple USB connection. The kits provide a standard, simple and quality solution for a more 
professional and consistent audio/video experience when employees use Unified Communications 
platforms such as Zoom, Teams, WebEx, etc. regardless of where they take the call. With multiple 
options available, you can decide what solutions will best support your employees.
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PERSONAL VIDEO CONFERENCE KITS

HuddleCamHD Webcam

ClearOne Chat 50U

Personal Video Conference Lighting

Evolve 40 Mono Headset

OPTION ONE
ClearOne Chat 50U
HuddleCamHD Webcam
Personal Video Conference Lighting

*Pricing is subject to change due to fluctuations in component pricing and other market pressures.
*Components may be substituted based on availability, but will be of equal or better performance.

OPTION TWO
Evolve 40 Mono Headset
HuddleCamHD Webcam
Personal Video Conference Lighting

ACCESSORIES

Zdock Integrated/Stand Alone 

Docking Station for any ZGO 

Mount Options

ZHUB USB-C Docking Station

Dual Monitor Mount System - 
Single Arm with Crossbar

Single Monitor Mount System - 
Single Arm

Dual Monitor Mount System - 
Dual Arm

SWING ARM MOUNT OPTIONS
Single Monitor Mount System - Single Arm
Dual Monitor Mount System - Single Arm with Crossbar
Dual Monitor Mount System - Dual Arm

ADD ON OPTIONS
Custom Designed Arm Insert
Single Monitor Arm Handle
Dual Monitor Arm Handle

DOCKS AND TECHNOLOGY OPTIONS
ZHUB USB-C Docking Station (2XHDMI, 2X USB 3.1, 1XRJ45)
Zdock Integrated Docking Station for any ZGO Mount Options
Zdock Stand Alone Docking Station for any ZGO Mount Options

$150.00
$270.00
$285.00

$13.50
$18.00
$37.00

$119.00
$297.00
$297.00

$329.00

$329.00


