# dancker

# Workplace Technology<sup>™</sup> Personal Video Conference Kit



In our increasingly global world, organizations and businesses thrive via the connections they make. Employees aren't limited to working with people that they can meet with in person. Whether your employees need to connect with colleagues, vendors, or clients in another office down the street or around the world, provide them with the tools they need to ensure a professional experience for all.

Our personal video conference kit can easily be paired with your existing laptop or desktop computer via a simple USB connection. The kits provide a standard, simple and quality solution for a more professional and consistent audio/video experience when employees use Unified Communications platforms such as Zoom, Teams, WebEx, etc. regardless of where they take the call. With multiple options available, you can decide what solutions will best support your employees.



ClearOne Chat 50U



Evolve 40 Mono Headset



HuddleCamHD Webcam



Personal Video Conference Lighting



ZHUB USB-C Docking Station

## PERSONAL VIDEO CONFERENCE KITS

OPTION ONE \$329.00

ClearOne Chat 50U

HuddleCamHD Webcam

Personal Video Conference Lighting

OPTION TWO \$329.00

Evolve 40 Mono Headset

HuddleCamHD Webcam

Personal Video Conference Lighting

### **ACCESSORIES**

CWINC	ADAA	TIMILOW	OBTIONS

Single Monitor Mount System - Single Arm	\$150.00
Dual Monitor Mount System - Single Arm with Crossbar	\$270.00
Dual Monitor Mount System - Dual Arm	\$285.00

#### **ADD ON OPTIONS**

Custom Designed Arm Insert	\$13.50
Single Monitor Arm Handle	\$18.00
Dual Monitor Arm Handle	\$37.00

#### **DOCKS AND TECHNOLOGY OPTIONS**

ZHUB USB-C Docking Station (2XHDMI, 2X USB 3.1, 1XRJ45)	\$119.00
Zdock Integrated Docking Station for any ZGO Mount Options	\$297.00
Zdock Stand Alone Docking Station for any ZGO Mount Options	\$297.00

<sup>\*</sup>Pricing is subject to change due to fluctuations in component pricing and other market pressures.



Zdock Integrated/Stand Alone
Docking Station for any ZGO
Mount Options



Single Monitor Mount System -Single Arm



Dual Monitor Mount System – Single Arm with Crossbar



Dual Monitor Mount System -Dual Arm

<sup>\*</sup>Components may be substituted based on availability, but will be of equal or better performance.